1
FortiCamera™
Smart Security Cameras for Your Business
HighlightsGet complete visual coverage inside
and out with FortiCameras. With
options for indoor and outdoor,
vandal-proof, weatherproof, low-light
night vision, fixed and motorized zoom

products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiCam FB50 Bullet Camera FCM-FB50 5 mega-pixel bullet IP camera, 30m IR LED, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio, shutter
WDR, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP66
FC-10-FCFB5-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCam FB50 bullet camera
FortiCam FE120B Fisheye Camera FCM-FE120B 12 mega-pixel panoramic IP camera, 20m IR LED, 1.22mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100/1000 port with 802.3at PoE, audio,
vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP66
FC-10-FE20B-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCam FE120B fisheye camera
FortiCam FD50 Camera FCM-FD50 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 30m IR LED, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio,
shutter WDR, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP66
FC-10-FCFDS-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support  for FortiCam FD50 camera
FortiCam CD51 Camera FCM-CD51 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 20m IR LED, 2.8mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio, HDR, Wifi,
BLE, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP67
FC-10-FCD51-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCam CD51 camera
FortiCam CD51 Cloud Camera FCM-CD51-C Cloud-enabled, 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 20m IR LED, 2.8mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE,
audio, HDR, Wifi, BLE, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP67, 512GB SD card.
FC-10-FCD5A-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCam CD51 cloud camera
FortiCam CD55 Camera FCM-CD55 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 20m IR LED, 2.7-13mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio,
HDR, Wifi, BLE, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP67
FC-10-FCD55-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support  for FortiCam CD55 camera
FortiCam CD55 Cloud Camera FCM-CD55-C Cloud-enabled, 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 20m IR LED, 2.7-13mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with
802.3af PoE, audio, HDR, Wifi, BLE, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor use, rated IP67, 512GB SD card.
FC-10-FCD5E-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCam CD55 cloud camera
Optional Accessories
FortiCam FE120B Mount FCM-FE120B-PCP-4 Pendant cap mount kit for FortiCam FE120B (set of 4)
FortiCam FD50 Mount FCM-FD5-PCP-8 Pendant cap kit for FortiCam FD50 (for use with FCM-FD5-PDT) (set of 8)
FortiCam CD51/CD55 Mount FCM-CD5-PCP-4 Pendant cap mount kit for FortiCam CD51 or FortiCam CD55 (set of 4)
FCM-CD5-WMT-8 Wall mount kit for FortiCam CD51 or FortiCam CD55 (set of 8)
FortiCam FB50 Mount FCM-FB5-JBX-4 Junction box kit for FortiCam FB50 or FortiCam FD50 (set of 4)
FortiCam Family Mount FCM-FD5-PDT-8 Pendant arm kit (set of 8)
FCM-MOUNT-STH-2 Ceiling mount kit (set of 2)
FCM-MOUNT-POL-2 Pole mount kit(set of 2)
FCM-MOUNT-ST20-4 Straight tube mount kit 20cm (set of 4)
Free Applications*
FortiCentral DOWNLOAD Video Management System for Windows.
FortiRecorder Mobile iOS App. DOWNLOAD Monitor FortiRecorder from your iPhone or iPad.